110800 4BUNGALO (0800 428642) or 09 846 1502 from mobiles info@bungalowandvilla.co.nz www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
M
O
U
LD
IN
G
S

D
W
A
R
E
SUNDRY PRODUCTS
G
LO
S
S
A
R
Y
Code Finish Width(mm) Depth (mm) Availability
BUNGALOW ARCHITRAVES
MAB135P PQ Pine 135 18 in stock
MAB135R Rimu* 135 18 in stock
MAB115P PQ Pine 115 18 in stock
MAB90P PQ Pine 90 18 in stock
MAB90R Rimu* 90 18 in stock
MAB65P PQ Pine 65 18 in stock
BUNGALOW & GOVERNMENT ARCHITRAVES
Code Finish Width(mm) Depth (mm) Availability
GOVERNMENT ARCHITRAVES
MAG1P PQ Pine 90 18 in stock

Code Finish Width(mm) Depth (mm) Availability
Double Bevel Architraves
MA18P PQ Pine 40 10 in stock
Single Bevel Architraves
MA19P PQ Pine 40 10 in stock
MA19R Rimu* 40 10 in stock
MA20P PQ Pine 60 10 in stock
MA20R Rimu* 60 10 in stock
Bull Nose Architraves
MA21P PQ Pine 40 10 in stock
MA21R Rimu* 40 10 in stock
MA22P PQ Pine 60 10 in stock
MA22R Rimu* 60 10 in stock
MA33P PQ Pine 90 10 in stock
MA33R Rimu* 90 10 in stock
MABN60P PQ Pine 60 18 in stock
MABN90P PQ Pine 90 18 in stock
Lamb’s Tongue Architraves
MA11P PQ Pine 115 18 in stock
MALT55P PQ Pine 55 8 in stock
MALT45P PQ Pine 45 8 in stock